JAPAN TOBACCO INC NPV

JAPAN TOBACCO INC NPV

ISIN:  JP3726800000

Overview

2024/04/08 22:26:29

Price
24.95 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.68% (-0.17)

JP3726800000
2914

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

49,901 EUR
NIKKEI 225

24.88 EUR (202)
25.23 EUR (170)
25.20 EUR
25.35 EUR
24.80 EUR
25.12 EUR
25.08188 EUR
1,092

27,389.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/08 [
2024/04/05 [
2024/04/04 b
2024/04/03 2E
2024/04/03 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3726800000&ID_NOTATION=68796311
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3726800000&ID_NOTATION=68796311
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=704bde59686ae519262f46ed8ab1c697445ed6aff578995782617522c9995d72&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ab9dc0f5c372af9aa&time=1712730192&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a939ba01b9faff52760c08778586b4b9cab3c2fe289212faeb24efbea82575a&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=12dacdc07e9e42dfb&time=1712730192&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26014d9c24c6391ca652226c94c9de8edf75e68b9854299a9f04b695c6112848&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0c703d357290036b4&time=1712730192&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56592541685dcebdb66bca9e668d9294f9f7860d7097f721400438ba81af61e6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82c25cffa55d28d47&time=1712730192&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=290d6aeb727e2967ee1c72d94f2ce01ac650c40415cdb3181e212f456e2993ea&idfile=60120&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60120%2F2024-04-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57517b20d2baeeabb&time=1712730192&tool=RSC

JAPAN TOBACCO INC NPV

Details

2024/04/08 22:26:29

Price
24.95 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

25.13 EUR (906
24.15 EUR (648
23.92 EUR (1,029
21.94 EUR (1,249

ISIN JP3726800000
Symbol 2914
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49,901 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.88 EUR (202)
Ask (Ask size) 25.23 EUR (170)
Open 25.20 EUR
High 25.35 EUR
Low 24.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.12 EUR
VWAP 25.08188 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,092
Trading volume 27,389.41
Number of trades 14
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +18.19% +27.92% +56.62%
Perf (abs.) +3.84 +5.45 +9.02
Beta 0.39 0.37 0.39
Volatility 17.59 17.28 20.23

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JAPAN TOBACCO INC NPV

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 08
Tradegate 2024/04/
08
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 08
Stuttgart 2024/04/
09
Munich 2024/04/

Time

17:32

22:26

10:02

08:02

08:06

Price

24.95 EUR

24.95 EUR

4,099.00 JPY

24.89 EUR

25.08 EUR

25.76 EUR (2024/04/02
23.06 EUR (2024/01/03
25.76 EUR (2024/04/02
19.00 EUR (2023/04/13

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.03 14
162.33 4,058
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=68796311
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91490811

JAPAN TOBACCO INC NPV

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/04/
09

2024/03/
28

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
09

08:03 24.95EUR  0.00

17:54 26.0224 USD 0.06

19:30 24.80 EUR  0.00

08:06 24.94 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15957147
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15957147
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345664
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13478

JAPAN TOBACCO INC NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
JAPAN TOBACCO INC.

2-2-1, Toranomon, Minato-ku - 105-8422

Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3582-3111

Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Masamichi
Terabatake

Kiyohide
Hirowatari

Naohiro Minami

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mutsuo lwai

Kaoruaki
Okamoto

Kiyohide
Hirowatari

Main Kohda
Masato Kitera
Megumi
Nakano

Tetsuya Shoji

Yukiko
Nagashima

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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